
1 Christopher DeBusk    +50 chrisdpga@gmail.com Council Fire Club 9 1562.50

2 Brandon Arnold barnold@councilfireclub.com Council Fire Club 9 940.00

3 Samuel Marshall smarshall18_pga@outlook.com Chattanooga Golf & Country Club 8 1200.00

4 Mark Fermanian markfermanianpga@gmail.com Chattanooga Golf & Country Club 6 1225.00

5 Bruce Etter        +50 CGCCBE@AOL.COM Chattanooga Golf & Country Club 6 587.50

6 Thomas Durbin thomas@theooltewahclub.com The Ooltewah Club 5 580.00

7 Robert Riddle    +50 rriddle@mccallie.org McCallie Golf Learning Center 4 650.00

8 Robert Medonis   +50 rpmedonis@gmail.com Gold Bond, Inc. 2 325.00

9 Hunt Gilliland    +50 gilligolf@aol.com Valleybrook Golf & Country Club 2 310.00

10 Jordan Douglas jdouglas@blackcreekclub.com Black Creek Club 2 140.00

11 Brian Anderson bmanderson614@gmail.com Lookout Mountain Golf Club 1 500.00

12 Kevin Ellis blazerman14@hotmail.com Lookout Mountain Golf Club 1 450.00

13 Kevin Ashley kevin@valleybrookclub.com Valleybrook Golf & Country Club 1 150.00

PGA Members of any age and classification


